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Think ahead.

H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold
system

Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Advanced

Satisfy hand drying needs with the Advanced Tork Singlefold Hand
Towels with the right quality for when cost and performance are
equally important. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold
Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. Help control
consumption and promote good hygiene with reliable one-at-a-time
dispensing.

Article 290163

H3 - C-fold and
ZZ-fold system

Colour

Key benefits:
- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make
a great impression

- Advanced quality for cost savings and high
performance

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540542653
250

130 mm

248 mm

115 mm

3.7 dm3
57049

57849

Banderole

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
7322540542660
3750

15

262 mm

406 mm

596 mm

63.4 dm3

8.6 kg

9.3kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540721898
75000

300

1209 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

171.1 kg

186 kg
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