

Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Advanced



Article	290163	
System	H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold system	
Colour	White	

Satisfy hand drying needs with the Advanced Tork Singlefold Hand Towels with the right quality for when cost and performance are equally important. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. Help control consumption and promote good hygiene with reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.

Key benefits:

- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
- Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540542653	7322540542660	7322540721898
Pieces	250	3750	75000
Consumer units	-	15	300
Height	130 mm	262 mm	1209 mm
Width	248 mm	406 mm	800 mm
Length	115 mm	596 mm	1200 mm
Volume	3.7 dm3	63.4 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	570.4 g	8.6 kg	171.1 kg
Gross weight	578.4 g	9.3 kg	186 kg
Material	Banderole	Carton	-

Product certifications:





